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1/29/24, 1:33 PM SRI SHARADA COLLEGE,BASRUR Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23 JT00s€ 3y, ReddXtT, 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class ? ID Copy
30R3ONEA), AR, BT NI ?

192 responses

® 60%
® 5%
@ 90%
® 100%

2.How well did the teacher prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy
3TN3NLR DFTT) R, w0, N 303500 SWR,T?

192 responses

@ Thoroughly (RO3RIEON)
@ Satisfactorily (3,,3300N)
@ Poorly (BYLR)

@ Indifferently (933, A0R)

@ Won't teach at all (FD=RHTIC
BY))

3.How well were teachers able to communicate ? I_D Copy
DFTTB) DR, F0,N FOTTB 2300 AT 5a30IID?

192 responses

@ Always effective (0300
RO TD)

@ Sometimes effective
(TR, BOBNTD)

@ Just satisfactorily (F¢e3e>
3, FTN3)

@ Generally ineffective
(FOEO5e00N D8, D). ..

@ Very poor communication
(350230 TFR ROTBI)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18_3zNv-mbjxmeYoOyWZ4mGbZpM6oX0mPUeu9CdCTY6M/viewanalytics 19/28
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4.The teacher's approach to teaching can be best described as ID Copy
WREFIN DFTT IPoTa3x30, B03,330a30N da3DRWIBITI)

192 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy
dFTT e3030F a35°05a300R S &33O0 VsO3.0¢23 33

192 responses

@ Always fair (035000
Vo;03/0¢23 3)

@ Usually fair (FoadioSsedon
9503,0¢23 3)

@ Sometimes unfair (T3P,
(SIpNeW)

@ Usually unfair (F9e35058s5e00N
(SIpONeW))

@ Unfair (€900503)

6.Was your performance in internal assessment examination discussed I_D Copy
with you ?

€3030T a°V5eR N WOLT 0N, Dad), FTOONE FenI3 AN,

QRPN T RINTA3C?

192 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally / Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18_3zNv-mbjxmeYoOyWZ4mGbZpM6oX0mPUeu9CdCTY6M/viewanalytics

20/28



1/29/24, 1:33 PM SRI SHARADA COLLEGE,BASRUR Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23 JT00s€ 3y, ReddXtT, 2022-23

7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, and field visit ID Copy
opportunities for students

DDODENPT QORI EDT® a3, FLI) 236303 9e3FTBNF N,

eV3£23Re3). FOR,0N) O 3R ZONTY, IRTFTR,IT

192 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often
@ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth

A, FOR DA S WRLHES a0, 20oNe BIES 33300030 €90I,

A3 T 203, 2I0e3003,T L3FIRTONE). DT LITITZR

VR TRTWIZE

192 responses

@ Significantly
® Very well
@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not at all

9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow I_D Copy
FOR 0300 FAORNEN a0 IY, WFONEN 0T L9TTOINP R, WwBNRIZI

192 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18_3zNv-mbjxmeYoOyWZ4mGbZpM6oX0mPUeu9CdCTY6M/viewanalytics 21/28
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10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

A, DD 3 TONT5E NP, TRCAE FAIT03NYD) DI,

FTOONEFNT B JOINY Wi, FFTTD DN S¥RIT,T.

192 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

11.Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. I_D Copy
A, INEWTETR DN D3RRI TOONE WRODN
INZ5200T3 LIVIATBON, e3I0BITVT.

192 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely
12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through example and I_D Copy
applications
dTTT) BOTO,RNTI, SVTOTBOT aDIY, 9T,ONNY TDROT
J0RITT
192 responses
@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18_3zNv-mbjxmeYoOyWZ4mGbZpM6oX0mPUeu9CdCTY6M/viewanalytics 22/28
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13.The teacher identify your strength and encourage you with providing ID Copy
right level of challenges

AFTTB) e, 0N, MHTVRITT 203), ADAIVT a30€3,33
RN F I, WENRIEE TNROT a3y &)L, AITT

192 responses

@ Fully
@ Reasonably
@ Partially

c— | ® Unable to

14.Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them

AFTT e, TRWEDMFPT, THITISREN eI, 9INPT, 2R
QDN AT eTVTEE) AD35a00MI T

192 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18_3zNv-mbjxmeYoOyWZ4mGbZpM6oX0mPUeu9CdCTY6M/viewanalytics 23/28
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15.The institute makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, ID Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

WRCFDO TDT &0 3 2F0TT, )N E 203, VTO3T

TE9E30E3,T AIPOTTBONE). DWIRDENF R, 3RTWNAITRL,EN

ROR 03N ToN 3, A3 3.

192 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

= 10.9%

16.The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning , participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 9,83,05¢3°/98T0)

FOTOR IPRNF T, B23,AN ITWOsRDE FLOLY3 DPOSNP T,

WPRITT, CVDOBTHBN LIV TOTF , 90N e330RIeS FTOTF a3,

FeDA; BOBORIE )OS,

192 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18_3zNv-mbjxmeYoOyWZ4mGbZpM6oX0mPUeu9CdCTY6M/viewanalytics 24/28
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17.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities ID Copy
BB:L3T 23E305363BNFE), 27N RN FFTTI e Sy
& 39,30RITT

192 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

18.Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skill, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skill to make you ready for the world of work.

AN, TORT BN AT NRLRD) OF, A, 43¢ 2,07 03,
D0TY.0NVDES TPZe33, WFRE) ROR,/DFTT) &ONI, NP,

20V TITT.

192 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18_3zNv-mbjxmeYoOyWZ4mGbZpM6oX0mPUeu9CdCTY6M/viewanalytics 25/28
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19.What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching ?

DR, FTTB dFTT WRCHES e3v0tddzd0n LCD ey 3,0°,

20T OI0 TI0TOT ICT SVBT NP, WFRITT?

192 responses

® 30%
® 50%
) © 70%
q 18.8% ® 80%
20.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.
A, FOR ODA) S WRCHEI-FTOTF 333000 2u630,8 M9, 300259
N3NNI,

192 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Thank You |0 copy

123 responses

60
50 (40.7%)
40
27 (22%)
20
3 (G (2403 (e (e (e (¢ (018162 (a2 (21024418 (ore1e(a. (AL 2 F (e vor8

0
welcome No mention Thank yoi Tq Welcom Wic
Good Suchithra Thanks Wc Welcome &) i M
PRINGIPA

SRI SHARADA COLLEGE
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